
J HENRY CONSULTANT FIRM LLC FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC REMAC INC DBA REMAC ASPHALT
MAINTENANCE INC

GREENVILLE, NC WILSON, NC FREEMAN, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 0.00 19,500.00 1,500.00

0002 1022000000-E SP SEALING PVMT CRACKS 150,384 1.30 195,499.20 1.47 221,064.48 1.59 239,110.56LB

TOTAL 195,499.20 TOTAL 240,564.48 TOTAL 240,610.56CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 195,499.20 SUB-TOTAL 240,564.48 SUB-TOTAL 240,610.56ROADWAY ITEMS

DA00543
2023CPT.01.05.20082.1, 2023CPT.01.05.20462.1, 2023CPT.01.05.20662.1

STATE FUNDED

57.510 MILES

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN BERTIE, HERTFORD, & NORTHAMPTON COUNTIES

Mar 17, 2023 1:23 PM BERTIE, HERTFORD, NORTHAMPTON 2:00 PM

Mar 15, 2023

1 / 3 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO



ABSOLUTE PAVEMENT SERVICES
LLC

ICRO ENTERPRISES INC GORDON COMPANY INC

TARBORO, NC LOGANVILLE, GA THOMASVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 15,000.00 11,000.00 10,000.00

0002 1022000000-E SP SEALING PVMT CRACKS 150,384 1.52 228,583.68 1.61 242,118.24 1.94 291,744.96LB

TOTAL 243,583.68 TOTAL 253,118.24 TOTAL 301,744.96CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 243,583.68 SUB-TOTAL 253,118.24 SUB-TOTAL 301,744.96ROADWAY ITEMS

DA00543
2023CPT.01.05.20082.1, 2023CPT.01.05.20462.1, 2023CPT.01.05.20662.1

STATE FUNDED

57.510 MILES

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN BERTIE, HERTFORD, & NORTHAMPTON COUNTIES

Mar 17, 2023 1:23 PM BERTIE, HERTFORD, NORTHAMPTON 2:00 PM

Mar 15, 2023

2 / 3 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO



IWC SEALCOATING INC

FREMONT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 20,000.00

0002 1022000000-E SP SEALING PVMT CRACKS 150,384 1.99 299,264.16LB

TOTAL 319,264.16CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 319,264.16ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

195,499.20J HENRY CONSULTANT FIRM LLC 1

240,564.48FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC 2

240,610.56REMAC INC DBA REMAC ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC 3

243,583.68ABSOLUTE PAVEMENT SERVICES LLC 4

253,118.24ICRO ENTERPRISES INC 5

301,744.96GORDON COMPANY INC 6

319,264.16IWC SEALCOATING INC 7

DA00543
2023CPT.01.05.20082.1, 2023CPT.01.05.20462.1, 2023CPT.01.05.20662.1

STATE FUNDED

57.510 MILES

SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN BERTIE, HERTFORD, & NORTHAMPTON COUNTIES

Mar 17, 2023 1:23 PM BERTIE, HERTFORD, NORTHAMPTON 2:00 PM

Mar 15, 2023

3 / 3 002

TIP NO

FED AID NO


